
Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Ellensburg Carey Lake 5K Runs

Saturday, July 26, 2014

Beuatiful morning for a RUN! Thanks for those who came out and enjoyed it.  Thanks to the 

Ellensburg HS Cross Country Team, and a good number of volunteers from CWU for helping on 

the course. OPR for the water support. ReCycle Shop for the great bike support!

We have great local sponsor that we encourage you to support!



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Conor Montgomery Ellensburg 1446 15 M 1 Male 99 and Under 0:20:23.8 6:35/M

2 Craig Scrivner Ellensburg 1454 48 M 2 Male 99 and Under 0:23:07.7 7:27/M

3 Nathan Stephenson Yakima 1457 8 M 3 Male 99 and Under 0:25:04.1 8:05/M

4 Catherine Nelson Yakima 1447 28 F 1 Female 99 and Under0:25:12.0 8:08/M

5 Dave Bridgeman Cle Elum 1455 65 M 4 Male 99 and Under 0:25:37.8 8:16/M

6 Kristy Dwight Ellensburg 1450 40 F 2 Female 99 and Under0:25:49.7 8:20/M

7 Nick Stephenson Yakima 1456 54 M 5 Male 99 and Under 0:26:24.6 8:31/M

8 Gail Farmer Ellensburg 1452 60 F 3 Female 99 and Under0:27:08.5 8:45/M

9 Angela Thomassen Ellensburg 1449 33 F 4 Female 99 and Under0:28:22.9 9:09/M

10 Paul McBride Ellensburg 1448 57 M 6 Male 99 and Under 0:31:21.2 10:07/M

11 Leah Espinoza Ellensburg 1451 26 F 5 Female 99 and Under0:36:06.5 11:39/M

12 Kathryn Bolt Silverdale 1453 29 F 6 Female 99 and Under0:39:29.9 12:44/M
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Catherine Nelson Yakima 1447 28 1 0:25:12.0 0:25:12.0 8:08/M

2 Kristy Dwight Ellensburg 1450 40 2 0:25:49.7 0:25:49.7 8:20/M

3 Gail Farmer Ellensburg 1452 60 3 0:27:08.5 0:27:08.5 8:45/M

4 Angela Thomassen Ellensburg 1449 33 4 0:28:22.9 0:28:22.9 9:09/M

5 Leah Espinoza Ellensburg 1451 26 5 0:36:06.5 0:36:06.5 11:39/M

6 Kathryn Bolt Silverdale 1453 29 6 0:39:29.9 0:39:29.9 12:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Conor Montgomery Ellensburg 1446 15 1 0:20:23.8 0:20:23.8 6:35/M

2 Craig Scrivner Ellensburg 1454 48 2 0:23:07.7 0:23:07.7 7:27/M

3 Nathan Stephenson Yakima 1457 8 3 0:25:04.1 0:25:04.1 8:05/M

4 Dave Bridgeman Cle Elum 1455 65 4 0:25:37.8 0:25:37.8 8:16/M

5 Nick Stephenson Yakima 1456 54 5 0:26:24.6 0:26:24.6 8:31/M

6 Paul McBride Ellensburg 1448 57 6 0:31:21.2 0:31:21.2 10:07/M
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